
Teaching Assistants Fall 2023 
 

October 5, 2023 

Course # Course Title Instructor Teaching Assistants 
PSYC1110 01 Brain, Mind, and Behavior Gene Heyman Hamed Karimi Kerdabadi (hamed.karimikerdabadi@bc.edu) 

Patrick Miller (millatg@bc.edu) 

Bryson Brown (browncaf@bc.edu) 

Ella Ginsburg (ginsbuel@bc.edu) 

PSYC1110 02 Brain, Mind, and Behavior Jef Lamoureux Zoe Irving (zoe.irving@bc.edu) 

Tianyi Li (tianyi.li.3@bc.edu) 

Nicholas (Nick) Gordon (nicholas.gordon.2@bc.edu) 

Isabella (Bella) Kelley (kelleyis@bc.edu) 

PSYC1111 01 Self, Mind, and Society Andrea Heberlein Taylor Stone (taylor.stone@bc.edu) 

Jeronimo Ayesta (ayestalo@bc.edu) 

Ryan McLaughlin (mclaugrn@bc.edu) 

Michael Deutsch (deutscmi@bc.edu) 

PSYC1111 02 Self, Mind, and Society Regan Bernhard Yuhan Liu (liucli@bc.edu) 

Brooke Thagard (thagardb@bc.edu) 

Xiaotianyi (Joey) Dong (dongxz@bc.edu) 

Emanuel Parker (parkergx@bc.edu) 

PSYC1120 

01/02 

Intro to Behavioral Statistics 

& Research Methods I 

Ehri Ryu Ashley Steinkrauss (ashley.steinkrauss@bc.edu) 

PSYC1120 

03/04 

Intro to Behavioral Statistics 

& Research Methods I 

Brooke Magnus Zonggui Li (zonggui.li@bc.edu) 

Rebecca Rothstein (rebecca.rothstein@bc.edu) 

PSYC1121 Intro to Behavioral Statistics 

& Research Methods II 

Jaclyn Ford Nina Curko (nina.curko@bc.edu) 

PSYC2241 Personality Theories James Russell Elena Negron Reichard (negronre@bc.edu) 

PSYC2241 Social Psychology Gregg Sparkman Marie Diagne (marie.diagne@bc.edu) 

Yiyuan Zhang (yiyuan.zhang@bc.edu) 

PSYC2260 01 Developmental Psychology Sara Cordes Carolina Alvarez (carolina.alvarez@bc.edu) 

PSYC2260 02 Developmental Psychology Mengguo Jing Ariana Sista (sistaa@bc.edu) 

 

PSYC2272 Cognitive Psychology Hiram Brownell Madeline Sullivan (madeline.sullivan@bc.edu) 

PSYC2274 Sensation & Perception Sean MacEvoy Julia Brau (julia.brau@bc.edu) 

PSYC2285 Behavioral Neuroscience John Christianson Christalie Anor (christalie.anor@bc.edu) 

Alex Ng (alexandra.ng@bc.edu) 

Rebecca Shteyn (rebecca.shteyn@bc.edu) 

PSYC3327 Psychology of Prejudice and 

Discrimination 

Mattityahu Zimbler Madison Gribble (gribblma@bc.edu) 

PSYC3329 Psychophysiology of Stress Vladimir Ivkovic James Harper (harperje@bc.edu) 

PSYC3336 Clinical Psychology Karen Rosen Sandry Garcia (sandry.garcia@bc.edu) 

PSYC Sport & Exercise Psychology Kristina Moore Abby McLaughlin (abigail.mclaughlin@bc.edu) 

PSYC3346 Close Relationships Mattityahu Zimbler Emma Nelson (nelsonpu@bc.edu) 

PSYC3370 Nudge Psychology Regan Bernhard Halie Goldwire (halie.goldwire@bc.edu) 

PSYC3381 Psychobiology of Emotional 

Learning 

Sindy Cole Karen Jesch (karen.jesch@bc.edu) 

PSYC3387 Behavioral 

Neuroendocrinology 

Sindy Cole Maura Stoehr (maura.stoehr@bc.edu) 

  

PSYC3391 Ethical Controversies in 

Psychology & Neuroscience 

Nadine Weidman Zack Westen (westen@bc.edu) 

PSYC3397 Cognitive & Neural Bases of 

Person Knowledge 

Stefano Anzellotti Emily Schwartz (emily.schwartz@bc.edu) 
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